

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19620/2023

Public Against Corruption

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Union Of India & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Dr. T.N. Sharma Ms. Poonam Chand Bhandari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Godara, AAAG for Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG through V.C. Ms. Shikha Sharma for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG Mr. Prakash Chandra Jain Mr. Akshay Bhardwaj Ms. Asmita Sharma Mr. Rohan Mittal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

20/11/2025

List the matter after two weeks as prayed by learned counsel
for the State.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J